
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Entry Details 

 

BUSINESS NAME Gondwana Travel Centre - DMC 

BUSINESS POSTAL ADDRESS P.O. Box: 80205, Windhoek, Khomas 9000, 
Namibia 

BUSINESS PHYSICAL ADDRESS 42 Nelson Mandela Avenue, Klein Windhoek, 
Windhoek, Namibia 

BUSINESS REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2017/0459 

BUSINESS VAT REGISTRATION 
NUMBER 

7789984-01-5 

BUSINESS CONTACT NUMBER 0840009900 

CONTACT PERSON Anna-Lee Kahuadi 

CONTACT NUMBER 0840009900 

INVOICING EMAIL ADDRESS anna-lee.kahuadi@gcnam.com 

LOGIN REQUIREMENTS FROM OPERATOR 
Consultant 1 

FULL NAME & SURNAME Marian Mostert 

EMAIL marian@gcnam.com 

 

Consultant 2 

FULL NAME & SURNAME Alice Betteridge 

mailto:anna-lee.kahuadi@gcnam.com
mailto:marian@gcnam.com


 

 

EMAIL alice@gcnam.com 

 

Consultant 3 

FULL NAME & SURNAME Sarah Kasupi 

EMAIL sarah@gcnam.com 

 

Consultant 4 

FULL NAME & SURNAME Deborah Kakonge 

EMAIL deborah@gcnam.com 

 

Consultant 5 

FULL NAME & SURNAME Angela Rechter 

EMAIL angela@gcnam.com 

 

Consultant 6 

FULL NAME & SURNAME Lena Leevi 

EMAIL lena.leevi@gcnam.com 

 

Consultant 7 

FULL NAME & SURNAME Natalia Leppen 

EMAIL natalia@gcnam.com 

 

Consultant 8 

FULL NAME & SURNAME Helvi Nakwafila 

EMAIL helvin@gcnam.com 

 

Consultant 9 
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mailto:angela@gcnam.com
mailto:lena.leevi@gcnam.com
mailto:natalia@gcnam.com
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FULL NAME & SURNAME Natascha Von Zelewski 

EMAIL natascha@gcnam.com 

 

Consultant 10 

FULL NAME & SURNAME Veronique Coetzee 

EMAIL veronique@gcnam.com 
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